
#SPENDITINFERNIE HOLIDAY KICKOFF!
FRIDAY 28TH - SUNDAY 30TH NOVEMBER
ferniechamber.com/2025-spenditinfernie-holiday-kickoff

ALL WEEKEND: 
#SpendItInFernie Contest - win $1000 or Fernie Alpine Resort Lift Tickets! • Late Night Shopping  • Window Display Competition 

Fernie Minor Hockey Tournament at Fernie Memorial Arena - U13 Raiders B Tier 4
SATURDAY 29TH: 

AT STATION SQUARE: 5 - 8 PM: Cycling Without Age Rides • 5:30 PM: Festive Music, Fires, Hot Chocolate, Letters to Santa Station
4 - 9 PM: Exhibit Opening @ h squared gallery: Beautifully Tiny  •  From 5 PM: Carolers around town

5 - 8 PM: Exhibit Opening @ The Arts Station: More Than A Mug Community Show

SATURDAY 29TH 5 - 8 PM & SUNDAY 30TH 10 AM - 2 PM:
Twilight & Holiday Craft Fairs at The Arts Station, Elks Hall, & Senior’s Centre

Fernie Minor Hockey Tournament - U11 Competitive Tier 4

Fernie Catering Co Pop Up Dinner Tapas Night - No Reservations!
Pottery Wine & Wheel

Tech Hub Little & Big Workshop: Intro to 3D Printers

Fernie Quilt Guild Show & Sale
Wine Paired Dinner with Mark Anthony
Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Merritt Centennials

Film Screening & Panel Discussion: Trouble in the Headwaters
Annual Classic Movie Night Fundraiser: Roman Holiday
Live Music: The Dirty Nil with Chastity

Pottery Workshop: Ceramic Jewellery Hangers

Live Music: Sour Patch Men ft Natalie Inga & The Lady Bros

Live Music House Concert: Graham Lindsay 

Workshop: Christmas Wreaths (Also on Fri 28 & Sun 29)

Movie Screening: Ornada, The Armada Team Movie
Tech Hub Workshop: Laser 101 - Intro to the GlowForge

Live Music: Jon Burden

Gallery Opening: From The Source
DJ Night: SNCKS!

Fernie Memorial Arena

Fernie Distillers
The Arts Station

Fernie Heritage Library

The Arts Station
Cirque Restaurant
Fernie Memorial Arena

Knox on 2nd
Elk Valley Furniture Studio
The Northern

The Arts Station

Knox on 2nd

homeroutes.ca

The Green Petal

Vogue Theatre
Fernie Heritage Library

Bramasole

Fernie Museum
The Brickhouse

ALL

FRI
FRI

SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT

SUN

SUN

SUN

MON

TUE
WED

WED

THU
FRI

WEEKEND

5 - 9 PM
7:00 PM

1:00 PM

10 AM - 2 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
10:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:15 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

21-23

21
21

22

22
22
22

22
22
22

23

23

23

24

25
26

26

27
28

SUBJECT TO CHANGE  |  BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED  |  PUBLISHED THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 21ST  |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

Events in Fernie
NOVEMBER 21 - DECEMBER 7, 2025

TOURISMFERNIE.COM/EVENTS

See 
full e

vent
s

calen
dar 

here
!

Detail
s he

re!

https://tourismfernie.com/events


WINTER OPENING DAY AT FERNIE ALPINE RESORT
(TENTATIVE) 9 AM - 4 PM  •  FRIDAY, DECEMBER 5TH • skifernie.com

Ski • Snowboard • Fatbike • XC Ski • Lodging • Dining • Après

4 - 8 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

SAT

MON

MON

TUE

WED

THU

Heaven Boutique Holiday Pop Up Shop

Tots Music - Holidays for Ages 0 - 4 with Rachel Behan

Pottery Painting Workshop: Ready - Paint - Fire - Holiday Ornaments

Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Golden Rockets

Live Music: Jake Vaadeland and the Sturgeon River Boys

Booked! Fernie Writers Series Presents: Elinor Florence

Society Jane

The Arts Station

Fernie Memorial Arena

Fernie Memorial Arena

The Northern

Fernie Heritage Library

29

1

1

2

3

4

SUBJECT TO CHANGE  |  BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED  |  PUBLISHED THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 21ST  |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

Events in Fernie
NOVEMBER 21 - DECEMBER 7, 2025

TOURISMFERNIE.COM/EVENTS

See 
full e

vent
s

calen
dar 

here
!

Lift 
Tix &

Info 
here

!

FRI

FRI

ALL

ALL

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

Ella’s Naughty Bingo

DJ Night: Après Après with KTNY, Magric & Groovi3r

Fernie Minor Hockey Tournament - U13 Rec

Global Fatbike Day

First Snowmobile Trail Groom (Tentative)

Chappell Roan Themed Drag Brunch

Workshop: Paint with Pru

Cheesemas - Emily Brydon Youth Foundation Fundraiser

Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Creston Valley Thundercats

DJ Night: Safety Dance with DJ Cona & Fernie Women’s Resource Centre

OK, Dope! Comedy Tour: Dino Archie & Nash Park

Live Music: The Runs & Friends

23  Annual Santa Claus Breakfastrd

The Pub

The Central

Fernie Memorial Arena

Gearhub/Montane Hut

Corbin Trails

The Pub

Fernie Heritage Library

Cirque Restaurant

Fernie Memorial Arena

The Arts Station

Knox on 2nd

The Northern

Park Place Lodge

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

WEEKEND

DAY 

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

3 - 6 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

9:00 AM

5

5

5-7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

https://tourismfernie.com/events


MONDAYS
6 PM | Monday Night Football Spin-to-Win | The Fernie Taphouse
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
9 PM | Jam Night | Kodiak Lounge

TUESDAYS
8:30 AM | Rooftop Run Club | Rooftop Coffee Roasters
7 PM | $8 Movie Night | Vogue Theatre 

WEDNESDAYS
11:15 AM | Storytime | Fernie Heritage Library
3 - 5 PM | Wednesdays at the Library | Fernie Heritage Library
5:30 PM | Tech Hub Tour | Fernie Heritage Library
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
7 PM | Team Trivia | The Fernie Taphouse
7 PM | Zouk Couple Dance with Omar | The Arts Station
8 PM | Live Music Wednesdays | Bramasole

THURSDAYS
6 PM | Run Club | Stag Leap Running
8 PM | Team Trivia | The Pub
9 PM | Karaoke Night | Kodiak Lounge

SUBJECT TO CHANGE  |  **BOOKINGS REQUIRED  |  PUBLISHED THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 21ST  |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

Weekly Events in Fernie
NOVEMBER 21 - DECEMBER 7, 2025

Until Nov 24:
Nov 21 - Dec 11:
Nov 26 - Dec 11:

 The Running Man (14A)
     Wicked: For Good (PG)
      Zootopia 2 (PG)

7 PM DAILY | 3 PM MATINEES SAT/SUN

MOVIES AT THE 
VOGUE THEATRE
Ferniemovies.com

Book online - up to 50%
of seats sold in advance.

Fernie Aquatic Centre
Fern ie  Memor ia l  Arena
Waterslide at Fernie Aquatic Centre:
4 - 8 PM Mon - Fri &  1 - 6 PM Sat & Sun 

SWIM & SKATE
SCHEDULES fernie.ca

TOURISMFERNIE.COM/EVENTS

See 
full e

vent
s

calen
dar 

here
!

FRIDAYS

5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting** | Fernie Distillers

6:30 PM | Meat Draw | The Fernie Taphouse

6 - 8 PM | Live Music | Bayleaf Indian Fusion (returning December 5)

SATURDAYS

4 PM | Meat Draw & 50/50 Draw | Fernie Legion

5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting** | Fernie Distillers

9 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Taphouse

SUNDAYS

9:30 AM | Free Meditation Drop-In | Mantra Spirit Studio

5:30 PM | Charity Social | Fernie Distillers

Free Pool | The Pub Bar & Grill

The Pub at Park Place Lodge
   • $30 Burger + Beer + Game Ticket
   • $10 Game Ticket with $15 minimum food & drink purchase

Kodiak Lounge at Raging Elk Adventure Lodge
   • $16 Pint + Game Ticket

Game Nights: Nov 22; Dec 2, 6, 13, 19

GHOSTRIDER GAME NIGHT SPECIALS

https://tourismfernie.com/events


MONDAYS

$14 Poutine & NFL Game Menu

     The Fernie Taphouse

$22 Mussels & $7 House Wine | The Northern

$8 Pints of Cider | The Brickhouse 

TUESDAYS

$5 Coronas & 25% off Agave Spirits | Nevados

$3 off Fish Tacos | The Fernie Taphouse

$7.50 Pints of Beer | The Brickhouse

Wing Night - $10 for 10/$18 for 20 | The Pub

$20 Burger & Beer | The Northern

Gluten Free Bake Sale | Freshies

WEDNESDAYS

Winesday $1.50 off house wine & 50% off 

featured Wine | The Pub

House Wine $8/$12/$36 | The Brickhouse

$7 Sliders & $7 Ciders | The Fernie Taphouse

Winesday $10 9oz Italian Wines | Loaf Italian

$1 Wings (ea/min 10) & $21 FBC Jugs | The

     Northern 

THURSDAYS

$23 Burger & Beer | The Fernie Taphouse

$6.50 Kokanee bottles | The Brickhouse

$6 Beer/Highballs & $16 Ponchos

     The Northern

FBC Jugs on Special/$18 Burritos | The Pub

Comp Dessert with Purchase of 1 Appy & 2

Mains | Cirque Restaurant

HAPPY HOUR/DAILY/SPECIAL

Bridge Bistro: 3 - 6 PM DAILY: $6 Drinks/$3 off

appies | M - F: $17 Lunch Special

Bramasole: Until 6 PM DAILY & ALL NIGHT  

    WED: $12 Appies, $7 Taps

Cirque: All night Happy Hour every WEDNESDAY

Freshies, Every Afternoon:

      Giant soft pretzel & beer for $10

Fernie Distillers, 8 - 10 PM WED - MON:

      $10 Cocktails

Kodiak Lounge: 4- 8 PM DAILY

Loaf Italian Restaurant:

      Brunch: MON - FRI 9AM - 1PM  

      & 9AM - 3PM SAT & SUN

The Fernie Taphouse: 3 - 5 PM DAILY +

      $14 Soup & Sandwich 11AM - 4PM DAILY

The Pub Bar & Grill: 

      4 - 6 PM TUE - SAT & ALL DAY SUNDAY

     $15 Lunch Special TUE - SUN

     $20 Lunch Burger Special TUE - SUN

     CLOSED MONDAYS

The Northern: 4 - 6 PM DAILY

Le Grand Fromage: $10 Raclette Set Rentals

NOVEMBER 21 - DECEMBER 7, 2025
Specials in Fernie

FOOD & BEVERAGE SPECIALS
FRIDAYS

Brunch / $22.50 Fish & Chips | The Pub

$15/23/31 Fish & Chips | The Fernie Taphouse

$6.50 Gin & Tonic | The Brickhouse

SATURDAYS

Brunch | Bridge Bistro

Brunch / $22.50 Chicken Parmie | The Pub Bar

$6.50 Highballs | The Brickhouse

SUNDAYS

Brunch, Caesars on Special | Bridge Bistro

NFL Game Day Menu | The Fernie Taphouse 

Brunch / $15 Dinner Specials $8 Caesars | The Pub

$28 Buffet Dinner | Himalayan Spice Bistro 

$7.50/$10.50 Caesars | The Brickhouse

$45 Bucket of Pabst Talls & Nachos | The Northern

SUBJECT TO CHANGE  |  BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED  |  PUBLISHED THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 21ST  |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

**Subject to seasonal change **

TOURISMFERNIE.COM/PACKAGES
-OFFERS/LOCALFERNIE-DEALS

See 
curr

ent

spec
ials o

nline
!

Hearty Fresh Wraps, Soups &
Smoothies at Lunchbox 

Bagels baked fresh daily
at Big Bang Bagels

https://tourismfernie.com/packages-offers/local-fernie-deals
https://tourismfernie.com/packages-offers/local-fernie-deals
https://tourismfernie.com/packages-offers/local-fernie-deals

