





TOURISMFERNIE.COM/EVENTS

## Events in Fernie

NOVEMBER 21 - DECEMBER 7, 2025









21-	23	ALL	WEEKEND	Fernie Minor Hockey Tournament - U11 Competitive Tier 4	Fernie Memorial Arena
	21	FRI	5 - 9 PM	Fernie Catering Co Pop Up Dinner Tapas Night - No Reservations!	Fernie Distillers
	21	FRI	7:00 PM	Pottery Wine & Wheel	The Arts Station
	22	SAT	1:00 PM	Tech Hub Little & Big Workshop: Intro to 3D Printers	Fernie Heritage Library
	22	SAT	10 AM - 2 PM	Fernie Quilt Guild Show & Sale	The Arts Station
	22	SAT	5:00 PM	Wine Paired Dinner with Mark Anthony	Cirque Restaurant
	22	SAT	7:00 PM	Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Merritt Centennials	Fernie Memorial Arena
	22	SAT	7:00 PM	Film Screening & Panel Discussion: Trouble in the Headwaters	Knox on 2nd
	22	SAT	7:30 PM	Annual Classic Movie Night Fundraiser: Roman Holiday	Elk Valley Furniture Studio
	22	SAT	10:30 PM	Live Music: The Dirty Nil with Chastity	The Northern
	23	SUN	12:00 PM	Pottery Workshop: Ceramic Jewellery Hangers	The Arts Station
	23	SUN	7:30 PM	Live Music: Sour Patch Men ft Natalie Inga & The Lady Bros	Knox on 2nd
	23	SUN	8:00 PM	Live Music House Concert: Graham Lindsay	homeroutes.ca
	24	MON	7:00 PM	Workshop: Christmas Wreaths (Also on Fri 28 & Sun 29)	The Green Petal
	25	TUE	7:00 PM	Movie Screening: Ornada, The Armada Team Movie	Vogue Theatre
	26	WED	6:15 PM	Tech Hub Workshop: Laser 101 - Intro to the GlowForge	Fernie Heritage Library
	26	WED	8:00 PM	Live Music: Jon Burden	Bramasole
	27	THU	7:00 PM	Gallery Opening: From The Source	Fernie Museum
	28	FRI	8:00 PM	DJ Night: SNCKS!	The Brickhouse



Details here!

### DITINFERNIE HOLIDAY KICKO

#### **FRIDAY 28TH - SUNDAY 30TH NOVEMBER**

rniechamber.com/2025-spenditinfernie-holiday-kickoff

ALL WEEKEND:

#SpendItInFernie Contest - win \$1000 or Fernie Alpine Resort Lift Tickets! • Late Night Shopping • Window Display Competition
Fernie Minor Hockey Tournament at Fernie Memorial Arena - U13 Raiders B Tier 4

#### **SATURDAY 29TH:**

AT STATION SQUARE: 5 - 8 PM: Cycling Without Age Rides • 5:30 PM: Festive Music, Fires, Hot Chocolate, Letters to Santa Station
4 - 9 PM: Exhibit Opening @ h squared gallery: Beautifully Tiny • From 5 PM: Carolers around town
5 - 8 PM: Exhibit Opening @ The Arts Station: More Than A Mug Community Show

#### B PM: FIREWORKS!

SATURDAY 29TH 5 - 8 PM & SUNDAY 30TH 10 AM - 2 PM:
Twilight & Holiday Craft Fairs at The Arts Station, Elks Hall, & Senior's Centre





## Events in Fernie

NOVEMBER 21 - DECEMBER 7, 2025









29 SAT 4 - 8 PM MON 10:00 AM 7:00 PM MON TUE 7:00 PM

Heaven Boutique Holiday Pop Up Shop Tots Music - Holidays for Ages 0 - 4 with Rachel Behan Pottery Painting Workshop: Ready - Paint - Fire - Holiday Ornaments Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Golden Rockets Live Music: Jake Vaadeland and the Sturgeon River Boys

Society Jane The Arts Station Fernie Memorial Arena Fernie Memorial Arena The Northern

8:00 PM WED THU 7:00 PM

Booked! Fernie Writers Series Presents: Elinor Florence

Fernie Heritage Library



3



#### WINTER OPENING DAY AT FERNIE ALPINE RESORT

(TENTATIVE) 9 AM - 4 PM • FRIDAY, DECEMBER 5TH • skifernie.com Ski • Snowboard • Fatbike • XC Ski • Lodging • Dining • Après



5	FRI	7:00 PM	Ella's Naughty Bingo	The Pub
5	FRI	10:00 PM	DJ Night: Après Après with KTNY, Magric & Groovi3r	The Central
5-7	ALL	WEEKEND	Fernie Minor Hockey Tournament - U13 Rec	Fernie Memorial Arena
6	ALL	DAY	Global Fatbike Day	Gearhub/Montane Hut
6	SAT	8:00 AM	First Snowmobile Trail Groom (Tentative)	Corbin Trails
6	SAT	10:00 AM	Chappell Roan Themed Drag Brunch	The Pub
6	SAT	1:00 PM	Workshop: Paint with Pru	Fernie Heritage Library
6	SAT	3 - 6 PM	Cheesemas - Emily Brydon Youth Foundation Fundraiser	Cirque Restaurant
6	SAT	7:00 PM	Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Creston Valley Thundercats	Fernie Memorial Arena
6	SAT	7:00 PM	DJ Night: Safety Dance with DJ Cona & Fernie Women's Resource Centre	The Arts Station
6	SAT	8:00 PM	OK, Dope! Comedy Tour: Dino Archie & Nash Park	Knox on 2nd
6	SAT	10:00 PM	Live Music: The Runs & Friends	The Northern
7	SUN	9:00 AM	23 <sup>rd</sup> Annual Santa Claus Breakfast	Park Place Lodge





# Weekly Events in Fernie

### NOVEMBER 21 - DECEMBER 7, 2025

#### **MONDAYS**

6 PM | Monday Night Football Spin-to-Win | The Fernie Taphouse 6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies

9 PM | Jam Night | Kodiak Lounge

#### **TUESDAYS**

8:30 AM | Rooftop Run Club | Rooftop Coffee Roasters 7 PM | \$8 Movie Night | Vogue Theatre

#### **WEDNESDAYS**

11:15 AM | Storytime | Fernie Heritage Library

3 - 5 PM | Wednesdays at the Library | Fernie Heritage Library

5:30 PM | Tech Hub Tour | Fernie Heritage Library

6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies

7 PM | Team Trivia | The Fernie Taphouse

7 PM | Zouk Couple Dance with Omar | The Arts Station

8 PM | Live Music Wednesdays | Bramasole

#### **THURSDAYS**

6 PM | Run Club | Stag Leap Running

8 PM | Team Trivia | The Pub

9 PM | Karaoke Night | Kodiak Lounge

#### **FRIDAYS**

5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting\*\* | Fernie Distillers

6:30 PM | Meat Draw | The Fernie Taphouse

6 - 8 PM | Live Music | Bayleaf Indian Fusion (returning December 5)

#### **SATURDAYS**

4 PM | Meat Draw & 50/50 Draw | Fernie Legion

5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting\*\* | Fernie Distillers

9 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Taphouse

#### **SUNDAYS**

9:30 AM | Free Meditation Drop-In | Mantra Spirit Studio

5:30 PM | Charity Social | Fernie Distillers

Free Pool | The Pub Bar & Grill

### SWIM & SKATE SCHEDULES fernie.ca



SCHEDULES fernie.ca

Fernie Aquatic Centre Fernie Memorial Arena

Waterslide at Fernie Aquatic Centre:

4 - 8 PM Mon - Fri & 1 - 6 PM Sat & Sun



#### **GHOSTRIDER GAME NIGHT SPECIALS**



#### The Pub at Park Place Lodge

- •\$30 Burger + Beer + Game Ticket
- \$10 Game Ticket with \$15 minimum food & drink purchase

Kodiak Lounge at Raging Elk Adventure Lodge

• \$16 Pint + Game Ticket

Game Nights: Nov 22; Dec 2, 6, 13, 19



### MOVIES AT THE VOGUE THEATRE



7 PM DAILY | 3 PM MATINEES SAT/SUN

Until Nov 24: The Running Man (14A)

Nov 21 - Dec 11: Wicked: For Good (PG)

**Nov 26 - Dec 11:** Zootopia 2 (PG)

Book online - up to 50% of seats sold in advance.





# Specials in Fernie

### NOVEMBER 21 - DECEMBER 7, 2025

#### FOOD & BEVERAGE SPECIALS \*\*Subject to seasonal change \*\*

#### HAPPY HOUR/DAILY/SPECIAL

Bridge Bistro: 3 - 6 PM DAILY: \$6 Drinks/\$3 off appies | M - F: \$17 Lunch Special

Bramasole: Until 6 PM DAILY & ALL NIGHT

WED: \$12 Appies, \$7 Taps

Cirque: All night Happy Hour every WEDNESDAY

Freshies, Every Afternoon:

Giant soft pretzel & beer for \$10

Fernie Distillers, 8 - 10 PM WED - MON:

\$10 Cocktails

Kodiak Lounge: 4-8 PM DAILY

Loaf Italian Restaurant:

Brunch: MON - FRI 9AM - 1PM

& 9AM - 3PM SAT & SUN

The Fernie Taphouse: 3 - 5 PM DAILY +

\$14 Soup & Sandwich 11AM - 4PM DAILY

The Pub Bar & Grill:

4 -  $6\,PM\,TUE$  - SAT & ALL DAY SUNDAY

\$15 Lunch Special TUE - SUN

\$20 Lunch Burger Special TUE - SUN

**CLOSED MONDAYS** 

The Northern: 4 - 6 PM DAILY

Le Grand Fromage: \$10 Raclette Set Rentals

#### **MONDAYS**

\$14 Poutine & NFL Game Menu
The Fernie Taphouse
\$22 Mussels & \$7 House Wine | The Northern
\$8 Pints of Cider | The Brickhouse

#### **TUESDAYS**

\$5 Coronas & 25% off Agave Spirits | Nevados \$3 off Fish Tacos | The Fernie Taphouse \$7.50 Pints of Beer | The Brickhouse Wing Night - \$10 for 10/\$18 for 20 | The Pub \$20 Burger & Beer | The Northern Gluten Free Bake Sale | Freshies

#### **WEDNESDAYS**

Winesday \$1.50 off house wine & 50% off featured Wine | The Pub House Wine \$8/\$12/\$36 | The Brickhouse \$7 Sliders & \$7 Ciders | The Fernie Taphouse Winesday \$10 9oz Italian Wines | Loaf Italian \$1 Wings (ea/min 10) & \$21 FBC Jugs | The Northern

#### **THURSDAYS**

\$23 Burger & Beer | The Fernie Taphouse \$6.50 Kokanee bottles | The Brickhouse \$6 Beer/Highballs & \$16 Ponchos The Northern FBC Jugs on Special/\$18 Burritos | The Pub Comp Dessert with Purchase of 1 Appy & 2 Mains | Cirque Restaurant

#### **FRIDAYS**

Brunch / \$22.50 Fish & Chips | The Pub \$15/23/31 Fish & Chips | The Fernie Taphouse \$6.50 Gin & Tonic | The Brickhouse

#### **SATURDAYS**

Brunch | Bridge Bistro

Brunch / \$22.50 Chicken Parmie | The Pub Bar

\$6.50 Highballs | The Brickhouse

#### **SUNDAYS**

Brunch, Caesars on Special | Bridge Bistro
NFL Game Day Menu | The Fernie Taphouse
Brunch / \$15 Dinner Specials \$8 Caesars | The Pub
\$28 Buffet Dinner | Himalayan Spice Bistro
\$7.50/\$10.50 Caesars | The Brickhouse
\$45 Bucket of Pabst Talls & Nachos | The Northern



